
Master

Quantity

Shipping Information

Inner

Single

Product

Width (in.) Height (in.) Depth (in.) Cube (�3) Weight (lbs.) UPC Number

1

1

16

4

14.75

7.25

8.25

19.5

9.257

6.5

2.75

17

0.03

0.12

2.83

0.6016

4

3

27.40

845620067039

845620067039

845620067039

8456200670396.35

1.45

0.95

iGlowSound™ Tower
Water resistant glowing speaker with big stereo sound
Item number: ISOUND-6703 (black)  |  UPC: 845620067039

Features
• Five multi-colored LED themes.
• NFC compatible.
• IPX4 Rating – Water Resistant.
• Built-in microphone with advance noise cancellation 
  for crystal clear speakerphone calls.
• Volume, music and light controls.
• Bluetooth v4.0 with up to 100 foot transmission range.
• Mobile hands-�ee function.
• Smooth rubberized �ngerprint resistant �nish.
• Connect wirelessly or via 3.5mm AUX cable.
• Gravity Sensor auto-adjusts LEDs when using 
   horizontally or vertically.

Includes
• iGlowSound Tower
• Charge cable
• Audio cable

Specs
Driver size: 45mm x 2
Output power: 3.5W x 2
Bluetooth® v4.0, up to 100 foot transmission range
Ba�ery: 2,600mAh
Play time: Up to 7.5 hours at 70% volume
Charge time: 5.5 hours
Frequency response: 140 Hz - 16 kHz
Impedance: 4Ω

Multi-colored LED themes
A light mode for every sound

IPX4 Rating - Water Resistant

dreamGEAR, i.Sound and the dreamGEAR and i.Sound logos are registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. Packaging design © 2015 by dreamGEAR, LLC.

iSound® by dreamGEAR® LLC
P.O. Box 478, Torrance, CA 90508 USA

www.isound.com | www.dreamgear.com
 tel: 310.222.5522  |  fax: 310.222.5577

Packaging languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish 
User guide languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish


