iSound: The New Sound[®]



iGlowSound[™] Tower

iSound® by dreamGEAR® LLC P.O. Box 478, Torrance, CA 90508 USA www.isound.com | www.dreamgear.com tel: 310.222.5522 | fax: 310.222.5577

Water resistant glowing speaker with big stereo sound

Item number: ISOUND-6703 (black) | UPC: 845620067039

Features

- Five multi-colored LED themes.
- NFC compatible.
- IPX4 Rating Water Resistant.
- Built-in microphone with advance noise cancellation for crystal clear speakerphone calls.
- Volume, music and light controls.
- Bluetooth v4.0 with up to 100 foot transmission range.
- Mobile hands-free function.
- Smooth rubberized fingerprint resistant finish.
- Connect wirelessly or via 3.5mm AUX cable.
- Gravity Sensor auto-adjusts LEDs when using horizontally or vertically.

Includes

- iGlowSound Tower
- Charge cable
- Audio cable

Specs

Driver size: 45mm x 2 Output power: 3.5W x 2 Bluetooth[®] v4.0, up to 100 foot transmission range Battery: 2,600mAh Play time: Up to 7.5 hours at 70% volume Charge time: 5.5 hours Frequency response: 140 Hz - 16 kHz Impedance: 4Ω **Multi-colored LED themes** A light mode for every sound

IPX4 Rating - Water Resistant





Packaging languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish User guide languages: English, French (Canadian) and Spanish

Shipping Information							
	Quantity	Width (in.)	Height (in.)	Depth (in.)	Cube (ft ³)	Weight (lbs.)	UPC Number
Master	16	14.75	19.5	17	2.83	27.40	845620067039
Inner	4	7	9.25	16	0.60	6.35	845620067039
Single	1	6.5	8.25	4	0.12	1.45	845620067039
Product	1	2.75	7.25	3	0.03	0.95	845620067039

dreamGEAR, i.Sound and the dreamGEAR and i.Sound logos are registered trademarks of dreamGEAR, LLC. Packaging design © 2015 by dreamGEAR, LLC.